
Keweenaw Bay Ojibwa Community College 
 

2025-26 Cost of Attendance Student Budget 
 

 Semester Year  
Full Time (12-18credits)    *numbers based on 12 credit schedule 
Tuition 2100  4200  
Fees 400  800  
Books 633  1266  
Room & Board 2560  5120  
Transportation 1040  2080  
Personal 735  1470  

Total $ 7,468.00 $ 14,936.00  
Add $1152 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum 
Add up to $1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided) 

(if proof provided) 

 
3/4 Time (9-11credits) 

    
*numbers based on 10 credit schedule 

Tuition 1750  3500  
Fees 300  600  
Books 475  950  
Room & Board 1920  3840  
Transportation 780  1560  
Personal 552  1103  

Total $ 5,777.00 $ 11,553.00  
Add $864 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (if 
Add up to $1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided) 

proof provided) 

 
1/2 Time (6-8credits) 

    
*numbers based on 7 credit schedule 

Tuition 1225  2450  
Fees 200  400  
Books 317  634  
Room & Board 1280  2560  
Transportation 520  1040  
Personal 368  736  

Total $ 3,910.00 $ 7,820.00  
Add $576 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (if 
Add up to $1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided) 

proof provided) 

Less than 1/2 Time (1-5credits) $175/credit *numbers based on 4 credit schedule 
Tuition 
Fees 
Books 
Room & Board 
Transportation 
Personal 

1400 
320 
316 

1280 
520 
368 

 
proof provided) 

Total $ 2,102.00 $ 4,204.00 
Add $288 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (if 
Add up to $1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided) 

 

700 
160 
158 
640 
260 
184 


