Keweenaw Bay Ojibwa Community College 2025-26 Cost of Attendance Student Budget

	Semester	Year	
Full Time (12-18credits)			*numbers based on 12 credit schedule
Tuition	2100	4200	
Fees	400	800	
Books	633	1266	
Room & Board	2560	5120	
Transportation	1040	2080	
Personal	735	1470	
Total	7,468.00	\$ 14,936.00	

Add \$1152 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (if proof provided) Add up to \$1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided)

3/4 Time (9-11credits)

*numbers based on 10 credit schedule

	Total \$	5,777.00	\$ 11,553.00
Personal		552	1103
Transportation		780	1560
Room & Board		1920	3840
Books		475	950
Fees		300	600
Tuition		1750	3500

Add \$864 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (ij proof provided)

Add up to \$1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided)

1/2 Time (6-8credits)

*numbers based on 7 credit schedule

	Total \$	3,910.00	\$ 7,820.00
Personal		368	736
Transportation		520	1040
Room & Board		1280	2560
Books		317	634
Fees		200	400
Tuition		1225	2450

Add \$576 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (ij proof provided) Add up to \$1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided)

Less than 1/2 Time (1-5credits) \$175/credit

*numbers based on 4 credit schedule

	Total	\$ 2,102.00	\$ 4,204.00
Personal		184	368
Transportation		260	520
Room & Board		640	1280
Books		158	316
Fees		160	320
Tuition		700	1400

Add \$288 per dependent under 12, up to 3 maximum (ij proof provided)
Add up to \$1000 for a Computer (if receipt provided)